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 No School  Important Dates 
 Half-Day Noon Dismissal  Room Parent Meeting Dates 

 

August 2023 
No School on Blue Days 

Su M T W R F Sa 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

September 2023 
No School on Blue Days 

Su M T W R F Sa 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

October 2023 
No School on Blue Days 

Su M T W R F Sa 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

November 2023 
No School on Blue Days 

Su M T W R F Sa 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

December 2023 
No School on Blue Days 

Su M T W R F Sa 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

Monday, September 4, NO SCHOOL, Labor Day, NSC Campus Closed 
 

Tuesday, September 19, Fall Picture Day (Tentative) 
 

Wednesday, September 20, Family Spaghetti Dinner (5:30-6:30pm) 

Saturday, December 9, Gingerbread House Event (9-11am)  
 
Wednesday, December 13, Parent Advisory Committee Meetings 
 
Friday, December 15, Winter Parties (HALF DAY – No After Care Available) 
 

Monday, December 18-Tuesday, January 2, NO SCHOOL, Winter Break 

Wednesday, November 1, Room Parent Meeting 
 
Thursday, November 9, NO SCHOOL, Staff Development Day  
 
Friday, November 10, NO SCHOOL, Veterans Day, ECEC CLOSED 
 
Wednesday November 15, Parents as Parents Workshops/Session 
 
Thursday, November 16, Family Feast 
 
Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24, NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Break 
 
 
 
 
 

     

Wednesday, October 4, Room Parent Meeting 
 

Monday, October 9th, NO SCHOOL, Family Conferences (Full Day)  
 
Thursday, October 26, Halloween Parties & NS Campus Parade (HALF DAY – No 
After Care Available) 
 
Friday, October 27, NO SCHOOL, Nevada Day Observed, NSC Campus Closed 

 
Tuesday, August 15, ECEC Parent Orientation (Adult Only Event 5:30-6:30pm) 
 
Wednesday and Thursday, August 16 & 17, Connections (Families & Teachers to 
meet in the Classrooms-Individual appointments will be set) 
 
Friday, August 18, ECEC Family Gathering (Bring the whole family!) 

 
Monday, August 21, ECEC First Day of School 
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January 2024 
No School on Blue Days 

Su M T W R F Sa 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

 

Monday, January 1, New Year’s Day (NO SCHOOL) 

Tuesday, January 2, NO SCHOOL, Staff Development Day 

Wednesday, January 3, School Resumes 

Wednesday, January 10, Room Parent Meeting 
 

Monday, January 15, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, NO SCHOOL, Campus Closed 

February 2024 
No School on Blue Days 

Su M T W R F Sa 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29   

 

Wednesday, February 7, Room Parent Meeting 
 

Wednesday, February 14, Valentine’s Day Parties  
 

Monday, February 19, President’s Day, NO SCHOOL, NSC Campus Closed 
 

Tuesday, February 27, Spring Picture Day (Tentative) 

March 2024 
No School on Blue Days 

Su M T W R F Sa 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 
April 2024 

No School on Blue Days 

Su M T W R F Sa 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

 
Wednesday, May 1, Room Parent Meeting 
 
Monday-Friday, May 6-10, Teacher Appreciation Week 

 
Wednesday, May 8, Parent Advisory Committee Meetings  
 
Thursday, May 23, Last Day of School & Well-Wishing Ceremony (9:30am), 
Half-Day, Noon Dismissal (No After Care) 

 
Friday, May 24, Staff Development Day, NO SCHOOL 
 

Monday, May 27, Memorial Day, NO SCHOOL, NSC Campus Closed 

 
Tuesday, May 28 – Friday, May 31, Staff Development Days, NO SCHOOL 

May 2024 
No School on Blue Days 

Su M T W R F Sa 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

Wednesday, March 6, Room Parent Meeting 
 

Monday, March 4, NO SCHOOL, Family Conferences (Full Day) 
 

Wednesday, March 13, Parent as Parents Workshops/Session 
 

Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29, NO SCHOOL, Spring Break 

 
Wednesday, April 3, Room Parent Meeting 

 
Monday, April 1 - Friday, April 5, NAEYC - Week of the Young Child 
 

Monday, April 1, Family Pancake Breakfast & Pajama Day (8:30-9:30am) 


